
Division: Snipe (22 boats) (top)

Total
Points

1 27/ 29841 Raul Rios Manuel Inserni FVPR Snipe/ Junior 2 [4] 1 1 2 6

2 19/ 29151 Nevin Snow Claire Reidman San Diego Yacht Club Snipe/ Junior 1 2 3 [15] 4 10

3 24/ 28810 Addison Hackstaff Doris Natalya St Petersburg Yacht Club Snipe/ Junior [6] 5 6 3 1 15

4 39/ 30571 Scott Ewing Liz Ryder Coral Reef Yacht Club Snipe/ Junior 3 3 8 2 [13] 16

5 18/ 30287 Sly Axel Pere Puig Coral Reef Yacht Club Snipe/ Junior 5 1 [9] 8 3 17

6 28/ 29511 Taylor Scheuermann Jessica Claflin
Coral Reef Yacht 
Club/Edgewood Yacht Club Snipe/ Junior 4 [7] 5 4 7 20

7 31/ 28814 Mike Popp Mike Zonnenberg Davis Island Yacht Club Snipe/ Junior 8 [23/OCS] 2 5 9 24

8 11/ 28687 Scott Sinks Riley Gibbs Alamitos Bay Yacht Club Snipe/ Junior [12] 11 4 7 5 27

9 38/ 30236 Ivan Shestopalov Nick Voss Coral Reef Yacht Club
Snipe/ Special 
Junior 7 8 [10] 9 8 32

10 25/ 29687 Charlie Bess Kristin Walker Coral Reef Yacht Club Snipe/ Junior [13] 6 12 12 6 36

11 17/ 29778 Andre Guaragna Roberto Guaragna USSC
Snipe/ Special 
Junior 9 10 13 6 [17] 38

12 21/ 30552 Christian Filter Henry Filter Severn Sailing Association
Snipe/ Special 
Junior 10 14 7 [17] 11 42

13 32/ 29645 Harry Waskow Mike Kaplon Surf City Yacht Club Snipe/ Junior 11 15 [16] 11 16 53

14 26/ 30550 Matthew Cappetta John Capetta Jr San Diego Yacht Club Snipe/ Junior [20/20.0] 9 17 10 18/18.0 54

15 14/ 30362 Jaime Ramon Jr Jose Ferretti CRYC/CGSC
Snipe/ Special 
Junior 14 12 11 20 [23/DNS] 57

16 16/ 30942 Johnny Fewell Don Hackbarth Atlanta Yacht Club
Snipe/ Special 
Junior 15 [17] 15 13 15 58

17 36/ 30364 Roy Howie Katie DeLisser Coral Reef Yacht Club Snipe/ 19 13 14 [21/21.0] 14 60

18 33/ 29842 Katie Levinson Kelly Rousmaniere Winchester Yacht Club Snipe/ Junior 17 [20/ZFP] 18 16 10 61

19 34/ 30903 Cameron Fraser Liz Alivinski Medford Boat Club Snipe/ Junior 16 [23/OCS] 19 14 12 61

20 15/ 30439 Ripley Shelley Enrique Quintero Coral Reef Yacht Club
Snipe/ Special 
Junior 18 [23/DNS] 23/DNS 18 23/DNS 82

21 23/ 24702 Darby Capellin Alan Capelin Davis Island Yacht Club
Snipe/ Special 
Junior 20/20.0 [23/OCS] 20 19 23/DNS 82

22 35/ 29704
Kevin Hetheringtom-
Young

Maxwell Hetherington-
Young Winchester Yacht Club

Snipe/ Special 
Junior [23/DNS] 23/DNS 23/DNS 23/DNS 23/DNS 92

SNIPE NATIONALS 2012 - Juniors - June 16-17, 2012
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Subdivision: Junior (13 boats) (top)

Total
Points

1 27/ 29841 Raul Rios Manuel Inserni FVPR Snipe/ Junior 2 [4] 1 1 2 6

2 19/ 29151 Nevin Snow Claire Reidman San Diego Yacht Club Snipe/ Junior 1 2 3 [15] 4 10

3 24/ 28810 Addison Hackstaff Natalya Doris St Petersburg Yacht Club Snipe/ Junior [6] 5 6 3 1 15

4 39/ 30571 Scott Ewing Liz Ryder Coral Reef Yacht Club Snipe/ Junior 3 3 8 2 [13] 16

5 18/ 30287 Sly Axel Pere Puig Coral Reef Yacht Club Snipe/ Junior 5 1 [9] 8 3 17

6 28/ 29511 Taylor Scheuermann Jessica Claflin
Coral Reef Yacht 
Club/Edgewood Yacht Club Snipe/ Junior 4 [7] 5 4 7 20

7 31/ 28814 Mike Popp Mike Zonnenberg Davis Island Yacht Club Snipe/ Junior 8 [23/OCS] 2 5 9 24

8 11/ 28687 Scott Sinks Riley Gibbs Alamitos Bay Yacht Club Snipe/ Junior [12] 11 4 7 5 27

9 25/ 29687 Charlie Bess Kristin Walker Coral Reef Yacht Club Snipe/ Junior [13] 6 12 12 6 36

10 32/ 29645 Harry Waskow Mike Kaplon Surf City Yacht Club Snipe/ Junior 11 15 [16] 11 16 53

11 26/ 30550 Matthew Cappetta John Capetta Jr San Diego Yacht Club Snipe/ Junior [20/20.0] 9 17 10 18/18.0 54

12 33/ 29842 Katie Levinson Kelly Rousmaniere Winchester Yacht Club Snipe/ Junior 17 [20/ZFP] 18 16 10 61

13 34/ 30903 Cameron Fraser Liz Alivinski Medford Boat Club Snipe/ Junior 16 [23/OCS] 19 14 12 61

Subdivision: Special Junior (8 boats) (top)

Total
Points

1 38/ 30236 Ivan Shestopalov Nick Voss Coral Reef Yacht Club
Snipe/ Special 
Junior 7 8 [10] 9 8 32

2 17/ 29778 Andre Guaragna Roberto Guaragna USSC
Snipe/ Special 
Junior 9 10 13 6 [17] 38

3 21/ 30552 Christian Filter Henry Filter Severn Sailing Association
Snipe/ Special 
Junior 10 14 7 [17] 11 42

4 14/ 30362 Jaime Ramon Jr Jose Ferretti CRYC/CGSC
Snipe/ Special 
Junior 14 12 11 20 [23/DNS] 57

5 16/ 30942 Johnny Fewell Don Hackbarth Atlanta Yacht Club
Snipe/ Special 
Junior 15 [17] 15 13 15 58

6 15/ 30439 Ripley Shelley Enrique Quintero Coral Reef Yacht Club
Snipe/ Special 
Junior 18 [23/DNS] 23/DNS 18 23/DNS 82

7 23/ 24702 Darby Capellin Alan Capelin Davis Island Yacht Club
Snipe/ Special 
Junior 20/20.0 [23/OCS] 20 19 23/DNS 82

8 35/ 29704
Kevin Hetheringtom-
Young

Maxwell Hetherington-
Young Winchester Yacht Club

Snipe/ Special 
Junior [23/DNS] 23/DNS 23/DNS 23/DNS 23/DNS 92

Information is provisional and subject to modification
Principal Race Officer: Jaime Ramon
Jury Chair: Jane Ann Pincus
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